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Warm Grey/Ash Legs

Texture Detail

Fuse Planters



IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

planter
ref.#

water 
volume 

capacity

soil 
volume 

capacity
dimensions 

White/Ash Legs Ref: 01

 Lead/Ash Legs Ref: 92

Warm Grey/Ash Legs Ref: 84 Bordeaux/Ash Legs Ref: 47

12 WEEK LEAD TIME

A Fuse 16" Planter 16.1          in
41,0          cm

11.2 / 8.7         in
28,5 / 22,0      cm

20.1        in
51,0        cm

4.8         gal  
18,0       l 

0.8        gal  
3,0         l 

AZ7441XX

B Fuse 19" Planter 18.9    
48,0       

14.2 / 11.0  
36,0 / 28,0

22.8         
58,0       

10.0      
38,0     

1.3
5,0

AZ7448XX

C Fuse 16" Square Planter 16.1 x 16.1         
41,0 x 41,0         

11.2 x 11.2 / 8.7   
28,5 x 28,5 / 22,0 

20.1         
51,0         

6.3      
24,0    

1.1
4,0

AZ7517XX

D Fuse 30" x 16" Rectangular Planter 29.9 x 16.1     
76,0  x 41,0        

26.6 x 26.6 / 11.4  
67,5 x 67,5 / 29,0

22.8         
58,0         

17.2       
65,0      

4.2
16,0

AZ7631XX

Custom 
Color Choice

PANTONE
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