## Fuse Family of Planters and Furniture





		dimensions			soil volume capacity	water volume capacity	planter ref.#
ı	A B C C		1 2	ŢŢ,			<b>□</b>
А	Fuse 16" Planter	16.1 in 41,0 cm	11.2/8.7 in 28,5/22,0 cm	20.1 in 51,0 cm	4.8 gal 18,0 l	0.8 gal 3,0 l	AZ7441XX
В	Fuse 19" Planter	18.9 48,0	14.2 / 11.0 36,0 / 28,0	22.8 58,0	10.0 38,0	1.3 5,0	AZ7448XX
С	Fuse 16" Square Planter	16.1 x 16.1 41,0 x 41,0	11.2 x 11.2 / 8.7 28,5 x 28,5 / 22,0	20.1 51,0	6.3 24,0	1.1 4,0	AZ7517XX
D	Fuse 30" x 16" Rectangular Planter	29.9 x 16.1 76,0 x 41,0	26.6 x 26.6 / 11.4 67,5 x 67,5 / 29,0	22.8 58,0	17.2 65,0	4.2 16,0	AZ7631XX







IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS =



Lead/Ash Legs Ref: 92

## 12 WEEK LEAD TIME



White/Ash Legs Ref: 01



Warm Grey/Ash Legs Ref: 84



Bordeaux/Ash Legs Ref: 47